2021 Soccer Practice/Game Schedule

Tuesday, March 23 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Thursday, March 25 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Tuesday, March 30 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Tuesday - April 6 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Friday - April 9 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Tuesday - April 13 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00

Thursday, April 15 - HOME vs Hull Prot. 4:00/5:00 
(high school band field)
     	Helpers for girls game - Stuit & Jacobsma
     	Helpers for boys game - Wassenaar & Dykstra

Monday, April 19 - Practice - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00

Wednesday, April 21 - Unity TRACK MEET (6th-8th)

Thursday, April 22 - AWAY @ Rock Valley 4:00/5:00
	Drivers:  Girls - Habben, Dykstra, DeHoogh, Holz
		    Boys - Wiersma, Klyn, Schemper




Monday, April 27 - HOME vs Sioux Center 4:00/5:00
 (field across from HyVee)
	Helpers for girls game:  De Hoogh, Wibben
	Helpers for boys game:  Freese, Heemskerk

Thursday, April 29 - AWAY @ Ireton 4:00 (CO-ED) 
NO FIFTH GRADE GIRLS
	Drivers:  Girls - Jacobsma, Wibben, Van Maaren
		  Boys:  Van Meeteren, Louters, Wassenaar
Friday, April 30 - PRACTICE - CO-ED; 3:25-5:00
Monday, May 3 HOME vs Orange City 4:00/5:00 
(High school band field)
	Helpers for girls game:  Holz, Kooiker
	Helpers for boys game:  Wiersma, Petitt

Wednesday, May 5 - Western Track Meet (6th-8th)
Friday, May 7 - AWAY at Sanborn 4:00/5:00
	Drivers:  Girls - Schemper, Kooiker, Mastbergen, Harberts
	Drivers:  Boys - Wieringa, Schreurs, Wiersma

Monday, May 10 - Practice - CO-ED

Wednesday, May 12 - Dordt Track Meet (5th-8th)


Thursday, May 13 - HOME vs Inwood (CO-ED) 4:00
 (high school band field)
	NO 5TH GRADE GIRLS
	Helpers for the game:  Van Maaren & Vande Brake
Monday, May 17 - HOME vs Hull Christian 4:00/5:00
 ( High School band field)
	Helpers for girls game:  Schemper, Mastbergen
	Helpers for boys game:  DeKam, Hanenburg

Tuesday, May 18 - Northwestern Track Meet (6th-8th)
Wednesday, May 19 - Practice (CO-ED)


